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High Individual Overall

Place Contestant Name

1 Dalton Gates

2 Brenton Ryan

3 Drake Caldwell
4 TJ Yazell

5 Blake Ryan

6 Quentin Sowder
7 Alli Binkley

8 Justin Watcher
9 Logan Light

10 Luke McKinney
11 Kaylen Greene
12 Tessa Richey

13 Alexis Grimes
14 Jonah Horton

15 Lyndsey Garrett
16 Jacob Patterson
17 Zach Wyatt

18 Julia Weaber

19 Izaiah Ryan

20 Tori Vaughn

21 Taylor Downs

22 Chance Flach

23 Ben Thomas

24 Jessica Webb

25 Jenna Thompson
26 Justin Arnett
27 Rebecca Bays

28 Aaron Utterback
29 Dylan Gilbert
30 Gracie Wright
31 Emily Sapp

32 Travis Sparkman
33 Rhianna Dick

34 Macey Wright

35 Ben Brockman

36 Lydia Gosney

37 Trevor Crumm

38 Kaley Mills

39 Levi Vaske

40 Trina Hughes

41 Jacob Donaldson
42 Madison Bast

43 Blair Cupps

44 Mika Malone

45 Basil Hozeska
46 Walter Baker

47 Jon Stevens

48 Thomas Willoughby
49 Hannah Warner
50 Sarah Salyers
51 Keaton Robinson
52 Anna Meyers

53 Clay Cornett

54 Savanna Hill

55 Weston Wolf

56 Garrett Hatfield
57 Courtney Jeffiers
58 Kristin Lawson
59 Brittany Moon
60 Austin Slone

61 J.W. Cox

62 Emiliy Vaughn
63 Landon Tabor

64 Kathryn Stuart
65 Andy Northern
66 Clayton Cornelius
67 Sammi Jones

68 Mason Miracle
69 Rebekah Foutch
70 Miranda Tabor
71 Will Bonta

72 Drew Furnish

Tabulated by Windudge

Team Name

Harrison County 4-H I
Central Hardin I
Lincoln County Sr.
Bourbon County I
Central Hardin I
Harrison County 4-H I

Scottsburg FFA - Indiana II

Campbell County

Spencer County I

Shelby County IV
Pendleton County 4-H I
Scottburg FFA - Indiana
Larue County

Lincoln County Sr.
Harrison County 4-H II

South Western High School

Pendleton County 4-H I
Mercer County FFA
Central Hardin II
Bourbon County I
Campbell County
Mercer County FFA
Central Hardin I
Madison Central II
Spencer County II
Montgomery County
Ryle

Fleming County 4-H III
Scott County I
Campbell County
Fleming County II
Scottburg FFA - Indiana
Pulaski County
Pendleton County 4-H II
Ryle

Pendleton County 4-H I
Madison Central

Meade FFA II

Cooper

Nicholas County I
Montgomery County
Mercer County FFA
Cooper

Harrison County 4-H II
WVHS FFA

Adair County

Pulaski County
Montgomery County
Nicholas County I
Lincoln County Jr.
Madison Southern

WVHS FFA

Madison Southern
Nelson County

Campbell 4-H

Central Hardin I
Spencer County I
Pendelton FFA
Nicholas County I
Powell County HS
Fleming County I

Meade FFA II
Washington County
Seneca FFA

Madison Southern
Madison Southern
Barren County

Bourbon County I
Campbell 4-H

Meade County

Green County 4-H
Harrison County
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73 Tori Quartuccio
74 Alexis Gaw

75 Tyler Mitchell
76 Alaina Brockman
77 Reba Prather

78 Sydney Warren

79 Kate McCoy

80 Jacob Napier

81 Maddie Sullivan
82 Mikatla Strain
83 Ethan Mecord

84 Courtney Vater
85 Alex Senter

86 Spencer Greene
87 J.R. Perkins

88 Emma Hall

89 Kyle Schrader

90 Megan Hardin

91 Madison Goodlett
92 Jenna Utterback
93 Chris House

94 Sara Skinner

95 Hunter Smith

96 Jessica Easybuck
97 Caitlin Aldridge
98 Taylor Pinkerman
99 Trey Downs

100 Gabe Singleton
101 Logan Green

102 Kaitlinne Moldero
103 Austin Willoughby
104 Nate Gosney

105 Madison Sparks
106 Noah Gifford

107 Cassidy Adkins
108 Michael Jones
109 Laura Ferguson
110 Austin Floyd
111 Breanna Cook
112 Kaitlyn Cantrell
113 Andy O'Dell
114 Logan Kessinger
115 Sage Kinney
116 Shana Weber
117 Seth Green
118 Colby Cooper
119 Riley Filyaw
120 Bow Taylor
121 Stella Kenner
122 Mckeenan Wyatt
123 Cole Shelton
124 Eli Thompson
125 Ethan Scott
126 Kaleb Roy
127 TIsaac Schwarz
128 Shayla Clark
129 Greg Magsam
130 Scott Watson
131 Georgia Kelly
132 Melodie Pettyjohn
133 Kinsey McDaniels
134 Jared Ishmael
135 Jackson Hickerson
136 Emily Cobb
137 Logan Stearman
138 Andrew Scott
139 Justin Harvey
140 Hayden Walsh
141 Reese Barlow
142 Kylie Groves
143 Hunter Keith
144 Chyanna Chumley

Tabulated by Windudge
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Team Name

Cooper

Barren County

Nicholas County II

Taylor County 4-H

South Western High School
Spencer County I
Pendleton County 4-H II
Lincoln County Sr.
Pendleton County III
Simon Kenton

Fleming County I
Pendleton County 4-H II
Pulaski County

Taylor County 4-H
Nicholas County I
Scottburg FFA - Indiana
Washington County II
Scottsburg FFA - Indiana II
Spencer County I

Fleming County II
Nicholas County II
Harrison County 4-H II
Green County

Simon Kenton

Western Hills

Boyd County

Campbell 4-H

Lincoln County Jr.
Central Hardin II
Scottsburg FFA - Indiana II
Madison Central

Pendleton County III
Fleming County III
Nicholas County II
Pendelton FFA

Harrison County

Lincoln County Jr.

Taylor County

Barren County

Johnson County

Russell County

Taylor County 4-H

Mason County

Western Hills

Central Hardin II

Fleming County 4-H I
Central Hardin II
Washington County II
Campbell 4-H

Pendleton County 4-H II
Lincoln County Sr.

Green County 4-H

Mason County

South Western High School
Trimble County
Green County II
Scott County I
Woodford County I
Scott County I
Simon Kenton II
Boyd County II
Fleming County 4-H I
Fleming County 4-H I
Pendleton County 4-H
Green County
Washington County
Madison Central
Taylor County
Pendleton County III
Woodford County II
Taylor County
Cooper

I
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161
le62
163
le4
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

Contestant Name

Bailey Lippert
Zachary Isaac
Kelsey Weaver
Kassel Thomas
Jasmine Parker
Gary Littrell
Sidney Sowder
Cambron Fenwick
Judea Correll
Paige Shumate
Maggie Hamilton
Briley Cox
Jonathan White
Brandon Whalen
Bethany Gray
Nelson Paul
Matt Ratliff
Katie Hickerson
Tanner Cruse
Alex Mitchell
Nick Riley
Dallin Muse
Bryan Johnson
Miranda Davis
Lexi Thomas
Trevor Varner
Destiny Loudon
Olea Davis
Blake Bonta
Denim Miller
Garrett Traylor
Alex Portwood
Hannah Clatos
Carsen Thompson
Lance Hood
Gracie Staude
Kara Percle
Braydon Lee
Emma Gorman
Hunter Crowe
Conner Thomas
Austin Comwell
Calvin Heimlich
Juan Noyola
Jaina Heeger
Kelly Turner
Jaclyn Poe
Brooklyn Henderson
Harlee Watson
Mackenzie Jolly
Chaley Meece
Ross Barlow
James Daugherty
Dakota Smith
Jacob Ray

Rusty Wolf
Tanner Martin
Austin Pike
Kristen Swanson
Whitley Bonta
Jacob Green
Logan Browning
Brooklyn Hall
Katie Burke
Kendall Bunch
Skyler Holliday
Darian Fraley
Benton White
Jonathan Hues
Holley George
Addi Ramey
Katelynn Woodrum

Tabulated by Windudge

Team Name

Mason County
Bourbon Count
Shelby County
Scott County
Boyd County I
WVHS FFA
Harrison Coun
Nelson County
Lincoln Count
Washington Co
Fleming Count
Green County
Simon Kenton
Fleming Count
Madison Centr
Bourbon Count
Montgomery Co
Fleming Count
Madison Centr
Meade County
Washington Co
Fleming Count
Johnson Count
Boyd County
Marion County
Woodford Coun
Trimble Count
Bourbon Count
Green County
Adair County
Harrison Coun
Woodford Coun
Rowan County
Green County
Washington Co
Western Hills
Shelby County
Scott County
Fleming Count
Adair County
Larue County
Boyd County
Harrison Coun
Russell Count
Simon Kenton
Green County
Mason County
Pulaski Count
Fleming Count
Bourbon Count
Russell Count
Pendleton Cou
Pendelton FFA
Bourbon Count
Harrison Coun
Campbell Coun
Taylor County
Meade FFA II
Meade County
Green County
Simon Kenton
Marion County
Scott County
Fleming Count
Russell Count
Simon Kenton
Trimble Count
Scott County
MCHS

Barren County
Pendelton FFA
Adair County
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10
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15
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20

15
10

25

25
15

20

20

41
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38
46
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50

21
31

27
38

17
41
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High Individual Overall

Place Contestant Name

South Western High School

217 Grace Taylor
218 Emily Winkle
219 John Mansfield
220 Asia Puckett
221 Blake Pennington
222 Jared Rogers
223 Kenly Wilson
224 Victor Shephard
225 Annie Collins
226 Alex Price

227 Dillan Jupin
228 Sydney Garriott
229 Carleigh Veeley
230 Brendin Pollock
231 Larkin Williams
232 Sam Moore

233 Haleigh Jurcak
234 Connor Ernest
235 Micah Wenstrup
236 Heather Liter
237 Cody Holder

238 Jessica Moore
239 Caleb Gribbins
240 Zack Plant

Tabulated by Windudge

Team Name

WVHS FFA

Rowan County
Madison Central II
Fleming County III
Powell County HS
Scott County II
Seneca FFA
Johnson County
Green County
Meade County
Scottburg FFA - Indiana
Shelby County IV
Meade FFA II
Nelson County
Ryle

Larue County
Simon Kenton II
Ryle

Trimble County
Powell County HS
Boyd County
Marion County
Woodford County I
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78
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